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Lights &
PRM-200TU PRIME LED 200 - Tungsten 2,150.00
PRM-200DA PRIME LED 200 - Daylight 2,150.00
PRM-400TU PRIME LED 400 - Tungsten 2,775.00
PRM-400DA PRIME LED 400 - Daylight 2,775.00

Light Controls
PRM-220 200 Barndoor Soft Set 255.00
PRM-232 Honeycomb 200 (20°) 200.00 
PRM-233 Honeycomb 200 (30°) 180.00

PRM-240 Gel Frame Prime 200 95.00 
PRM-420 400 Barndoor Soft Set 280.00
PRM-432 Honeycomb 400 (20°) 250.00
PRM-433 Honeycomb 400 (30°) 230.00
PRM-440 Gel Frame Prime 400 100.00 

Mounts
DT-33 KS Jr. Stand  (Prime 200 only) 135.50
KS KS Stand 155.00
KSA KSA Stand 172.00

Code Description List US$ Code Description List US$ Code Description List US$ Code Description List US$

Lowel TRIO™

Lowel Blender Lights
BLN-10 Blender Boxed (w/4 diffusers) 745.00
Lowel Blender Packs

Lowel Blender AC/DC Pack
BLN-911LB Blender AC/DC Pack - Panasonic 829.95
BLN-912LB Blender AC/DC Pack - Sony 829.95
BLN-913LB Blender AC/DC Pack - Canon 829.95

Lowel Blender Duo AC/DC Pack
BLN-921LB Blender Duo AC/DC-Panasonic Pack

1,599.99
BLN-922LB Blender Duo AC/DC-Sony Pack 1,599.99
BLN-923LB Blender Duo AC/DC-Canon Pack 1,599.99
Lowel Blender Power Options
BSLD-11 Panasonic Battery Sled 39.95
BSLD-13 Canon Battery Sled 39.95
BSLD-12 Sony Battery Sled 39.95
BL-80 Blender Power Supply 14.99
BL-85 Cigarette Plug Cable 25.00
BL-82 4 Pin XLR Cable 25.00
BL-83 Anton Bauer D-Tap Cable 25.00

Lowel Blender Light Controls
BLN-50 Blender Front Accessories (4) 19.99
Lowel Blender Mounts
UN-33 Uni-stand 98.00
ViP-431 Handle & Stud-link 31.50
ViP-37 Low-link 9.50
ViP-38 Stud-link 9.50
ViP-41 Cam-link 11.00
ViP-41L Cam-link and Low-link 15.50
ViP-41S Cam-link & Stud-link 17.50
Lowel Blender Kit Case
LB-24 Slim Litebag Carry Case 85.00
LB-14 Blender Single Carry Bag 66.50
LB-15 Blender Duo Carry Bag 79.99
Lowel Blender Kit
BLN-9145LB Lowel Blender 1 Light Kit 869.95
BLN-9146LB Same as above w/Sony Battery Sled

869.95
BLN-9147LB Same as above w/Canon Battery Sled

869.95
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Lowel TRIO Light &
FLT-300 TRIO™ Light 1,150.00
FLT-310 TRIO™ Side Barndoors 95.00
CF-36 Stand-fitting Tilt Bracket Mount 91.00
FLE-CM e-studio Overhead Mount 93.00
Mount
UN-66 Uni Sr. Stand 123.00
Lowel TRIO Kits
FLT-901TU 1 Light Tungsten Kit 1,555.00
FLT-901DA 1 Light Daylight Kit 1,555.00
FLT-903TU 3 Light Tungsten Kit 4,260.00
FLT-903DA 3 Light Daylight Kit 4,260.00
Cases
TO-83X T/O 83X Case 290.00
TRF-86 TRIO 3 Light Case 595.00

Recommended Lamps
FLS-55TU Studioline 55w/3200K 40.00
FLS-55DA Studioline 55w/5600K 40.00
FLC-55TU Cinema Plus 55w/3200K 36.00
FLC-55DA Cinema Plus 55w/5500K 36.00

Lowel-Light 
Manufacturing, Inc.
www.lowel.com
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Lowel Dealers
Our equipment is sold only through authorized Lowel dealers in the
United States and Canada and in any other country where there is a
Lowel distributorship. Please contact us for any further information
concerning your nearest Lowel dealer.

Changes
We reserve the right to change, in whole or in part, prices, discounts,
product specifications, products offered, terms and conditions of sale
and policies without notice. See page 84 of Catalog for Consumer
Policy & Warranty.

Prices
All prices are US $ suggested list
price. Possession of Lowel-Light
Manufacturing, Inc. price list, cat-
alogs and supplement sheets is
not in and of itself an offer to sell.

Parts & Repairs
Visit www.lowel.com or see Lowel
Product Information CD for Parts
& Prices. Contact us for more
information.

www.lowel.com
The most recent & accurate 
product & pricing information 
is available on our website. 
Visit www.lowel.com for the 
latest information.

Learn to Light
Better, Lowel EDU 
at lowel.com

Info This Price List should be used with the current Lowel Catalog (2012 edition)
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DP System

Code Description List US$ Code Description List US$

DP Light &
D2-10 DP Light 260.00
D2-101 DP Light w/FEL Lamp 299.00
D2-15 #1 Reflector 24.00
D2-17 #3 Reflector 24.00
D2-19 DP Light Protective Screen 10.99
DP Light Controls
D2-20 Complete Barndoor 95.99
D2-21 Barndoor Frame 48.00
D2-22 Rectangular Leaf 23.50
D2-23 Triangular Leaf 23.50
D2-24 DP Frame 63.50

DP Gels (Packs of 5) 23.50
D2-25 DP Brella Standard/Silver 57.00
D2-26 DP Brella Special/White 45.50
D2-50 Diffused Glass 45.00
D2-51 Dichroic Filter 154.00
D2-52 Clear Glass 43.00
D2-53 Snoot 97.00
D2-54 Full Scrim 21.50

D2-55 Half Scrim 21.50
D2-56 Graduated Scrim 28.00
D2-57 Cookaloris 24.50
GF-15 DP Gel File 31.50
DP Mounts
DT-33 KS Jr. Stand 135.50
UN-66 Uni Sr. Stand 123.00
KS KS Stand 155.00
KSA KSA Stand 172.00
T1-30 Tota-clamp 30.00
ML-10 Missing Link Clamp 54.00
CM-50 Safety Cable (3) 24.50
DP Cables
T1-80 16' Switched Cable #18/3 44.50
T1-801 Tota Eurocord 16 ft. (5m) 49.50
T1-802 Tota UK cord 16 ft. (5m) 54.00
T1-808 10' Unswitched Cable 33.00

Lowel Ego Light
E1-10 Complete Lowel Ego w/lamps 143.00
E1-10E Same as above CE(220/240V) Model 143.00
Lowel Ego Control
E1-20 Lowel Ego-sweep 34.00

Lowel Ego Control
E1-92 Lowel Ego 2 Light Set 305.00
E1-92E Same as above CE(220/240V) Model 305.00

Code Description List US$ Code Description List US$

ViP Lights & 
P2-10 Pro-light 176.00
P2-10CE Pro-light (Euro/CE approved) 176.00
P2-101 Pro-light w/FVL Lamp 202.00
V1-10 V-light 195.00
V1-10CE V-light (Euro CE approved) 195.00
V1-101 V-light w/GDA Lamp 220.00

i-light Complete Sets
i-01 i-light Complete Set 

w/Cigarette Plug Connector 230.00
i-02 w/4 pin XLR 230.00
i-045 w/Anton Bauer Tap 230.00

id-light Complete Sets
id-01 id-light Complete Set 

w/Cigarette Plug Connector 375.00
id-02 w/4-pin XLR 375.00
id-045 w/Anton Bauer Tap 375.00

Pro & i Reflectors &
iP-14 Pro/i Retrofit Kit 19.50
iP-17 #2 Reflector 14.00
iP2-18 Pro-light Front Housing 76.00
iP-49 Pro & i Clear Safety Glass 11.50
iP2-19 #2 w/Front Housing & Clear Glass 76.50
ViP Light Controls
T1-20 Tota-frame 33.50

Tota/Omni Gels (Packs of 5) 19.00
T1-25 Tota-brella Standard/Silver 34.00
T1-26 Tota-brella Special/White 29.00
T1-34 Tota-tatch (1) 18.50
T1-50 Flexi-shaft (2) 37.50
T1-52 Tota-flag 29.00
ViP-50 Flag-link 9.50
GF-10 Tota/Omni Gel File 26.00
Pro & i Light Controls
iP-20 ViP 4-Way Barndoor 45.50
iP-25 2-Way Barndoor 30.00
iP-21 Barndoor Frame 15.50
iP-22 Expandable Rectangular Leaf 12.50
iP-23 Expandable Triangular Leaf 12.50
iP-24 Non-expandable Leaf 10.50
CL-15 Gel-jawz (Pkg of 8) 15.00
iP-30 Swing-in Accessory Holder 16.50
iP-35 Pro & i Focus Knob Extension 9.50
iP-40 Pro & i Gel Frame 22.00

Pro & i Gels (Packs of 5) 8.50
iP-50H Diffused Glass w/Holder 26.50
iP-50 Diffused Glass Only 15.00
iP-51H Dichroic Filter w/Holder 56.50

iP-51 Dichroic Filter Only 42.50
iP-52H Pro & i Prismatic Glass w/Holder 25.00
iP-52 Prismatic Glass Only 12.00
iP-53 Snoot 62.50
iP-54H Full Scrim w/Holder 18.50
Pro & i Light Controls Continued
iP-54 Full Scrim Only 6.50
iP-55H Half Scrim w/Holder 18.50
iP-55 Half Scrim Only 6.50
iP-56H Graduated Scrim w/Holder 22.00
iP-56 Graduated Scrim Only 9.50
Pro, i Camera Mounts
ViP-36 L-link 14.00
ViP-37 Low-link 9.50
ViP-38 Stud-link 9.50
ViP-41 Cam-link 11.00
ViP-41L Cam-link and Low-link 15.50
ViP-41S Cam-link & Stud-link 17.50
ViP Mounts
UN-33 Uni-stand 98.00
UN-55 Uni TO Stand 103.00
ViP-39 Stand-link 12.00
ViP-431 Handle & Stud 31.50
T1-30 Tota-clamp 30.00
T1-32 Tota-mount 44.50
GT-12 Gaffer Tape (12 yds.) 15.50
GT-30 Gaffer Tape (30 yds.) 31.00
CM-20 Scissor-mount (2) 26.00
CM-21 Gridlock (Scissor-mount w/L-link) 20.50
F1-30 Lobo 29.00
F1-40 Lobo Arm 18.50
CM-50 Safety Cable (3) 24.50
ViP Cables & Connectors

Pro-light Connectors
P1-80 12' Pro Cable (for P1-10) 18.50
P2-80 12' Pro Cable w/IEC connector 18.50
P2-801 12' Pro Euro Cable 26.00
P2-802 12' Pro UK Cable 26.00
P1-81 2-pin 30V Cable (for P1-10) 49.50
P2-81 1' 2-pin 30V Cable 49.50
P1-82 1' 4-pin XLR Cable (for P1-10) 26.00
P2-82 1' 4-pin XLR Cable 26.00
P2-85 1' 12v Cigarette Lighter Cable 26.00

i & id light Connectors &
i-85 Cig. Lighter 10' Extension Cable 12.50
i-86 Anton Bauer Battery Tap 31.50

ViP System

Code Description List US$ Code Description List US$

Lowel Ego System
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Code Description List US$ Code Description List US$

Tota/Omni Lights
T1-10 Tota-light® 185.00
T1-101 Tota-light w/EMD Lamp 206.00
O1-10 Omni-light (standard) 220.00
O1-101 Omni-light w/FTK Lamp 240.00

Protective Screens
T1-19 Tota-light Protective Screen 11.00
O1-19 Omni-light Protective Screen 11.00

Omni Reflectors
O1-15 #1 Reflector 21.00
O1-17 #3 Reflector 21.00
Tota/Omni Light Controls
T1-20 Tota-frame 33.50

Tota/Omni Gels (Packs of 5) 19.00
T1-25 Tota-brella Standard/Silver 34.00
T1-26 Tota-brella Special/White 29.00
T1-50 Flexi-shaft 37.50
T1-52 Tota-flag 29.00
T1-54 Tota-flector 40.00
GF-10 Tota/Omni Gel File 26.00
Tota Light Controls
T1-24 Tota-shade (4) 83.00
T1-21 Tota-shade (1) 23.50
T1-34 Tota-tatch (1) 18.50

Omni Light Controls
O1-20 Complete Barndoor 80.00
O1-21 Barndoor Frame 46.00
O1-22 Rectangular Leaf 18.50
O1-23 Triangular Leaf 18.50
CL-15 Gel -Jawz (8) 15.00
O1-50 Diffused Glass 42.00
O1-51 Dichroic Filter 115.00
O1-52 Clear Glass 39.00
O1-53 Snoot 78.00
O1-532 Omni Narrow Snoot 99.00
O1-54 Full Scrim 19.50
O1-55 Half Scrim 19.50
O1-56 Graduated Scrim 22.50
O1-57 Cookaloris 26.00
Tota/Omni Mounts
O1-33 Omni-stand 115.00
UN-55 Uni TO Stand 103.00
T1-30 Tota-clamp 30.00
T1-32 Tota-mount 44.50
T1-35 Tota-daptor 25.50
CM-20 Scissor-mount (2) 26.00
F1-30 Lobo 29.00
F1-40 Lobo Arm 18.50
CM-50 Safety Cable (3) 24.50
Tota/Omni Cables, Connectors &
T1-80 16' Tota/Omni Cable 44.50
T1-801 Tota Eurocord 16 ft. (5m) 49.50
T1-802 Tota UK cord 16 ft. (5m) 54.00
T1-808 10' Unswitched Cable 33.00
O1-81 5' Omni 30V Cable 74.00

Tota/Omni System



Caselite® System

L-light

LowelScandles System

Lights Supplied w/Lamps
LSF-05DA LowelScandles & C/Cone, Daylight 1,660.00
LSF-05TU LowelScandles & C/Cone, Tungsten 1,660.00
LSF-10DA LowelScandles Light Daylight 1,450.00
LSF-10TU LowelScandles Light Tungsten 1,450.00
LowelScandles Components
LSF-13 LowelScandles Body Only 1,300.00
LSF-212 12" Polycarbonate Lamp Shield 235.00
LSF-208 8" Polycarbonate Lamp Shield 219.00
LowelScandles Light Controls
LSF-15 Collapsible Cone w/front diffuser 260.00
LSF-17 Aluminum Cone Reflector 210.00

LowelScandles Mounts
UN-66 Uni Sr. Stand 123.00
DT-33 KS Jr. Stand 135.50
KS KS Stand 155.00
KSA KSA Stand 172.00
T1-30 Tota-clamp 30.00
CM-50 Safety Cable (3) 24.50
LowelScandles Cables
T1-80 16' Power cable (switched) 44.50
T1-808 10' Power cable (un-switched) 33.00

Code Description List US$ Code Description List US$

Rifa eX Light &
LC-44EX 250W Rifa eX 470.00
LC-44EX1 Rifa eX 44 w/FVL Lamp 490.00
LC-55 EX 500W max. Rifa eX 680.00
LC-55EX1 Rifa eX 55 w/EHC Lamp 715.00
LC-66EX 750W max. Rifa eX 790.00
LC-66EX1 Rifa eX 66 w/EHF Lamp 830.00
LC-88EX 1000W max. Rifa eX 905.00
LC-88EX1 Rifa eX 88 w/FEL Lamp 935.00

Standard & Accessory Lampheads 
(without Lamps)

TH-X300 Low wattage/voltage tungsten-halogen 
lamphead (supplied w/Rifa eX 44, 
accessory head for 55, 66, & 88) 73.00

TH-X1000 Standard (replacement) tungsten-halogen 
lamphead (supplied w/Rifa eX 55, 66, & 88; 

can’t be used w/Rifa eX 44) 94.00
FLO-X1 1 lamp accessory head (screw-thread); fluo-

rescent & low wattage incandescent 73.00
FLO-X3 3 lamp accessory head (screw-thread); 

fluorescent only 156.00
Retrofit Kits (for upgrading existing 

Rifa-lites to Rifa eX) New Codes, Catalog p.22

LC-74 User Serviceable RIFA eX 44 Retrofit 135.00
LC-741 Lowel Repair Department RIFA eX 

44 Retrofit 160.00
LC-75 User Serviceable RIFA eX 55 Retrofit 195.00
LC-751 Lowel Repair Department RIFA eX 

55 Retrofit 220.00
LC-76 User Serviceable RIFA eX 66 Retrofit 195.00
LC-761 Lowel Repair Department RIFA eX 

66 Retrofit 220.00
LC-78 User Serviceable RIFA eX 88 Retrofit 195.00
LC-781 Lowel Repair Department RIFA eX 

88 Retrofit 220.00
Lowel eXchange Flo Accessory
Packs (for Rifa eX & SoftCore)

FLO-X180DP FLO-X5 80W Acces. Pack (120V) 169.00
FLO-X180DPE FLO-X5 80W Acces. Pack (220V) 169.00
FLO-X380DP FLO-X3 80W Acces. Pack (120V) 399.00
FLO-X380DPE FLO-X3 80W Acces. Pack (220V) 399.00
FLO-X527DP FLO-X5 27W Acces. Pack (120V) 399.00

FLO-X527DPE FLO-X5 27W Acces. Pack (220V) 399.00
FLO-X580DP FLO-X5 80W Acces. Pack (120V) 645.00
FLO-X580DPE FLO-X5 80W Acces. Pack (220V) 645.00
Rifa Light Controls

Standard Replacement Diffusers
LC-44D Standard Diffuser for LC-44EX 71.50
LC-55D Standard Diffuser for LC-55EX 113.50
LC-66D Standard Diffuser for LC-66EX 177.00
LC-88D Standard Diffuser for LC-88EX 205.00

Fabric Egg Crates
LC-44EC/30 30° Egg Crate for LC-44EX 255.00
LC-55EC/30 30° Egg Crate for LC-55EX 299.00
LC-66EC/30 30° Egg Crate for LC-66EX 365.00
LC-88EC/30 30° Egg Crate for LC-88EX 425.00
LC-44EC/40 40° Egg Crate for LC-44EX 210.00
LC-55EC/40 40° Egg Crate for LC-55EX 245.00
LC-66EC/40 40° Egg Crate for LC-66EX 290.00
LC-88EC/40 40° Egg Crate for LC-88EX 350.00
LC-44EC/50 50° Egg Crate for LC-44EX 185.00
LC-55EC/50 50° Egg Crate for LC-55EX 220.00
LC-66EC/50 50° Egg Crate for LC-66EX 260.00
LC-88EC/50 50° Egg Crate for LC-88EX 305.00
Rifa Daylight Gel Sets (Packs of 3)

LC-47 Daylight Gel Set for LC-44EX 32.00
LC-57 Daylight Gel Set for LC-55EX 53.50
LC-67 Daylight Gel Set for LC-66EX 87.50
LC-87 Daylight Gel Set for LC-88EX 110.00
Rifa Mounts
LC-30 Balance Bar 40.00
DT-33 KS Jr. Stand 135.50
UN-55 Uni TO Stand 103.00
KS KS Stand 155.00
KSA KSA Stand 172.00
T1-30 Tota-clamp 30.00
CM-50 Safety Cable (3) 24.50
Rifa Cables
T1-80 16' Switched Cable #18/3 44.50
T1-801 Tota Eurocord 16 ft. (5m) 49.50
T1-802 Tota UK cord 16 ft. (5m) 54.00
T1-808 10' Unswitched Cable 33.00
O1-81 5' Omni 30V Cable 74.00
R2-82 1' 4 pin XLR Switched Cable 34.00
R2-85 1' 12v Switched Cigarette/Car Cable 34.00

Rifa eX System

Code Description List US$ Code Description List US$
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SoftCore™

Code Description List US$ Code Description List US$

SoftCore Lights &
SX-10 SoftCore 340.00
SX-101 SoftCore w/FLO-X1 Head 390.00
SX-103 SoftCore w/FLO-X3 Head 440.00
SX-105 SoftCore w/FLO-X5 Head 550.00
FLO-X1 1 lamp accessory head (screw-thread); 

fluorescent & low watt incandescent 73.00
FLO-X3 3 lamp accessory head (screw-thread); 

fluorescent Only 156.00
FLO-X5 FLO-X5 Head 235.00
Lamps & Lamptubes
E1-80 80 Watt 120V, 5500k, 

Fluorescent Lamp 72.00
E1-80E 80 Watt 220V, 5500k, 

Fluorescent Lamp 72.00
E1-27 27W; 120V; 5500K 22.00
E1-27E 25W; 220/240V; 5500K 22.00
FLO-X63 80W Fluorescent Lamptube-holds 1 31.00
FLO-X61 27W Fluorescent Lamptube-holds 2 31.00
eXchange Fluorescent Accessory
Packs (for Rifa eX & SoftCore)
FLO-X127DP FLO-X1 27W Accessory Pack 

(120 Volt lamp) 144.00

FLO-X127DPE Same as above (240 Volt lamp) 144.00
FLO-X180DP FLO-X5 80 Watt Accessory Pack 

(120 Volt Lamps) 169.00
FLO-X180DPE FLO-X5 80 Watt Accessory Pack 

(220 Volt Lamps) 169.00
FLO-X327DP FLO-X3 27W Accessory Pack 

(120 Volt lamp) 299.00
FLO-X327DPE Same as above (240 Volt lamp) 299.00
FLO-X380DP FLO-X3 80 Watt Accessory Pack 

(120 Volt Lamps) 399.00
FLO-X380DPE FLO-X3 80 Watt Accessory Pack 

(220 Volt Lamps) 399.00
FLO-X527DP FLO-X5 27 Watt Accessory Pack 

(120 Volt Lamps) 399.00
FLO-X527DPE FLO-X5 27 Watt Accessory Pack 

(220 Volt Lamps) 399.00
FLO-X580DP FLO-X5 80 Watt Accessory Pack 

(120 Volt Lamps) 645.00
FLO-X580DPE FLO-X5 80 Watt Accessory Pack 

(220 Volt Lamps) 645.00
Lowel SoftCore™ Kit
SX-903LB SoftCore FLO-X3 Kit 865.00
Mount
KS KS Stand 155.00

Code Description List US$ Code Description List US$
Caselites
CF-20 Caselite2 1,275.00
CF-20CE Caselite2 (Euro/CE approved) 1,275.00
CF-40 Caselite4 1,660.00
CF-40CE Caselite4 (Euro/CE approved) 1,660.00

Optional Components
CL-85 Caselite Lampak 213.50

Supplied Components
CF-22 Caselite2 Egg Crate 41.00
CF-42 Caselite4 Egg Crate 47.50
CF-21 Caselite2 Barndoor/Intensifier 45.50

CF-41 Caselite4 Barndoor/Intensifier 51.50
CF-35 Mounting Plate 79.99
CF-36 Stand-fitting Tilt Bracket Mount 91.00
CL-15 Gel-jawz (8) 15.00
Caselite Mounts
UN-66 Uni Sr. Stand 123.00
Caselite AC Cables
T1-80 16' Power cable (switched) 44.50
T1-801 Tota Eurocord 16 ft. (5m) 49.50
T1-802 Tota UK cord 16 ft. (5m) 54.00
T1-808 10' Power cable (un-switched) 33.00

L-light &
L2-10 L-light w/Stand-link 140.00
L2-101 L-light w/L1-100F Lamp & 195.00
L2-15 L-light w/Home-plate 153.50
L-light Controls
L1-20 4-way Clip-on Barndoor 39.00
L1-25 2-way Clip-on Barndoor 25.00
L1-21 Clip-on Barndoor Frame (only) 11.50
iP-24 Clip-leaf (only) 10.50
CL-15 Gel-jawz (8) 15.00
iP-40 Pro & i Gel Frame 22.00

Pro, i & L Gel Pack (Packs of 5) 8.50
T1-25 Tota-brella Standard/Silver 34.00
T1-26 Tota-brella Special/White 29.00

MR-16 Accessory Holder
L1-52H w/Clear Glass 31.000
L1-51H w/Dichroic Filter 51.50

L1-58H w/Booster Blue Filter 45.50
ViP Swing-in Accessory Holder

iP-30 Swing-in Accessory Holder 16.50
iP-50H Diffused Glass w/Holder 26.50
iP-51H Dichroic Filter w/Holder 56.50
L-light Mounts
UN-33 Uni-stand 98.00
ViP-39 Stand-link 12.00
L1-32 Home-plate 31.00
T1-30 Tota-clamp 30.00
ML-12 Small Spring Clamp w/Stud 16.00
ML-13 Large Spring Clamp w/Stud 19.00
GT-12 Gaffer Tape (12 yds.) 15.50
GT-30 Gaffer Tape (30 yds.) 31.00
L-light Cable
L1-80 12' Switched Cable (Pre 5/03) 30.00
T1-80 16' Switched Cable #18/3 44.50

Code Description List US$ Code Description List US$
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Light Controls 

Code Description List US$ Code Description List US$

Reflectors, Umbrellas & Flags
Reflectors & Umbrellas

LFT Large Lightflector w/Tilter 172.00

LF Large Lightflector 150.00

LFGO Small Lightflector 115.00

LFGOT Small Lightflector w/Tilter 145.00

T1-54 Tota-flector 40.00

T1-25 Tota-brella Standard/Silver 34.00

T1-26 Tota-brella Special/White 29.00

D2-25 DP Brella Standard/Silver 57.00

D2-26 DP Brella Special/White 45.50

Flags &
T1-34 Tota-tatch (1) 18.50

T1-50 Flexi-shaft (2) 37.50

T1-52 Tota-flag 29.00

F1-30 Lobo 29.00

F1-40 Lobo Arm 18.50

F1-41 Lobo & Lobo Arm 41.50

CM-10 Maxa-mount 32.50

CM-11 Maxa-mount & Lobo 61.50

ViP-50 ViP Flag-link 9.50

CL-10 Hollywood-strip 23.50

CL-15 Gel-jawz (8) 15.00

CL-21 Fin-S (1) 24.50

CL-24 Fin-S (4) 88.00

Gel Files
GF-10 Tota/Omni Gel File 26.00

GF-15 DP Gel File 31.50

GF-20 Standard Gel File 36.50

Gels
iP-L-light Gels (Packs of 5), 5" x 6

iP-70 Day Blue 8.50

iP-71 ND 3 8.50

iP-72 Frost 8.50

iP-78 Assorted 8.50

Tota/Omni Gels (Packs of 5), 10 x 12

T1-70 Day Blue 19.00

T1-71 ND 3 19.00

T1-72 Frost 19.00

T1-78 Assorted 19.00

DP Gels (Packs of 5), 12 x 16
D2-70 Day Blue 23.50

D2-71 ND 3 23.50

D2-72 Frost 23.50

D2-78 Assorted 23.50

Industry Standard Size Gels 
(Packs of 3), 20 x 24

F1-70 Day Blue 40.50

F1-71 ND 3 40.50

F1-72 Frost 40.50

Rifa Daylight Gel Sets (Packs of 3)
LC-47 Daylight Gel Set/Rifa 44 32.00

LC-57 Daylight Gel Set/Rifa 55 53.50

LC-67 Daylight Gel Set/Rifa 66 87.50

LC-87 Daylight Gel Set/Rifa 88 110.00

Gel Frames
iP-40 Pro & i Gel Frame 22.00

T1-20 Tota-frame 33.50

D2-24 DP Frame 63.50

Code Description List US$ Code Description List US$ Code Description List US$ Code Description List US$

Studio 850 Lamps not included

FLS-850DM Studio 850 Dimmable 2,999.00

FLS-850DM230 Studio 850 Dimmable, 230V 2,999.00

FLS-850PHD Studio 850 Phase Dimmable Model 2,999.00

Studio 850 Light Controls
FLS-820 Barndoor 850 340.00

FLS-822 Intensifier 850 545.00

FLS-824 Egg Crate 850 150.00

FLS-832 Black Honeycomb 850, 20° frnt fixt. 330.00

FLS-833 Black Honeycomb 850, 30° frnt fixt. 290.00

FLS-834 Black Honeycomb 850, 40° frnt fixt. 255.00

FLS-842 Black Honeycomb 850, 20° frnt Intnsfr. 455.00

FLS-843 Black Honeycomb 850, 30° frnt Intnsfr. 395.00

FLS-844 Black Honeycomb 850, 40° frnt Intnsfr. 330.00

Studio 650 Lamps not included

FLS-650DM Studio 650 Dimmable 2,480.00

FLS-650DM230 Studio 650 Dimmable, 230V 2,480.00

FLS-650PHD Studio 650 Phase Dimmable Model 2,480.00

Studio 650 Light Controls
FLS-620 Barndoor 650 305.00

FLS-622 Intensifier 650 465.00

FLS-624 Egg Crate 650 145.00

FLS-632 Black Honeycomb 650, 20° frnt fixt. 280.00

FLS-633 Black Honeycomb 650, 30° frnt fixt. 239.00

FLS-634 Black Honeycomb 650, 40° frnt fixt. 220.00

FLS-642 Black Honeycomb 650, 20° frnt Intnsfr. 370.00

FLS-643 Black Honeycomb 650, 30° frnt Intnsfr. 320.00

FLS-644 Black Honeycomb 650, 40° frnt Intnsfr. 265.00

Studio 450 Lamps not included

FLS-450DM Studio 450, Dimmable 1,890.00

FLS-450DM230 Studio 450, Dimmable, 230 1,890.00

FLS-450PHD Studio 450 Phase Dimmable Model 1,890.00

Studio 450 Light Controls
FLS-420 Barndoor 450 280.00

FLS-422 Intensifier 450 380.00

FLS-424 Egg Crate 450 130.00

FLS-432 Black Honeycomb 450, 20° frnt fixt. 220.00

FLS-433 Black Honeycomb 450, 30° frnt fixt. 199.00

FLS-434 Black Honeycomb 450, 40° frnt fixt. 190.00

FLS-442 Black Honeycomb 450, 20° frnt Intnsfr. 305.00

FLS-443 Black Honeycomb 450, 30° frnt Intnsfr. 255.00

FLS-444 Black Honeycomb 450, 40° frnt Intnsfr. 235.00

Studio 250 Lamps not included

FLS-250DM Studio 250 Dimmable 1,510.00

FLS-250DM230 Studio 250 Dimmable, 230V 1,510.00

FLS-250PHD Studio 250 Phase Dimmable Model 1,510.00

Studio 250 Light Controls
FLS-220 Barndoor 250 255.00

FLS-222 Intensifier 250 345.00

FLS-224 Egg Crate 250 120.00

FLS-232 Black Honeycomb 250, 20° frnt fixt. 170.00

FLS-233 Black Honeycomb 250, 30° frnt fixt. 160.00

FLS-234 Black Honeycomb 250, 40° frnt fixt. 155.00

FLS-242 Black Honeycomb 250, 20° frnt Intnsfr. 255.00

FLS-243 Black Honeycomb 250, 30° frnt Intnsfr. 215.00

FLS-244 Black Honeycomb 250, 40° frnt Intnsfr. 199.00

Studio 250cy Lamps not included

FLS-250CYDM Studio 250cy Dimmable 2,130.00

FLS-250CYDM230

Studio 250cy Dimmable, 230V 2,130.00

FLS-250CYPHD

Studio 250cy Phase Dimmable, 230V 2,130.00

Studio 250cy Light Controls
FLS-2520 Barndoor 250cy 305.00

FLS-2524 Egg Crate 250cy 140.00

FLS-2532 Black Honeycomb 250cy, 20° frnt fixt. 240.00

FLS-2533 Black Honeycomb 250cy, 30° frnt fixt. 215.00

FLS-2534 Black Honeycomb 250cy, 40° frnt fixt. 199.00

Cables
T1-808 Standard AC Cable 33.00

T1-TL Locking Connector Cable 38.50

T1-TP 3 Pin Stage Connector Cable 38.50

DMX-010 10 ft. DMX Cable 57.00

DMX-025 25 ft. DMX Cable 76.00

DMX-050 50 ft. DMX Cable 112.50

DMX-TM DMX Terminator 34.00

Electronic Light Controls
FLS-100 IR DMX Controller 340.00

FLS-120 IR External Sensor 52.00

Clamps/Mounts
FLS-803 Standard Clamp 29.00

FLS-SF Female Stand Fitting 18.00

FLS-MS Male Stud 44.50

CM-50 Safety Cables (3) 24.50

e-studio Lights Lamps not included

For 220/240V CE Model add E to code

FLE-200 Lowel e-studio2 w/Rotating 

Mounting Plate 860.00

FLE-200SF Same as above w/e-studio 

Stand Mount(CF-36) 935.00

FLE-200CM Same as above w/e-studio 

Overhead Mount (FLE-CM) 935.00

FLE-400 Lowel e-studio4 w/Rotating 

Mounting Plate 1,035.00

FLE-400SF Same as above w/e-studio 

Stand Mount (CF-36) 1,110.00

FLE-400CM Same as above w/e-studio 

Overhead Mount (FLE-CM) 1,110.00

FLE-600 Lowel e-studio6 w/Rotating 

Mounting Plate 1,350.00

FLE-600SF Same as above w/e-studio Stand

Mount (CF-36) 1,450.00

FLE-600CM Same as above w/e-studio 

Overhead Mount (FLE-CM) 1,450.00

Lowel e-Studio Mounts
CF-36 e-studio Stand Mount 91.00

FLE-CM e-studio Overhead Mount 93.00

DT-33 KS Jr. Stand 135.50

KS KS Stand 155.00

KSA KSA Stand 172.00

GS Grand Stand 235.00

e-studio Light Controls See Lowel Fluo-Tec

e-studio Cables See Lowel Fluo-Tec

Lowel Fluo-Tec Studio Fluorescents

e-studio Lights Lamps not included

For 220/240V CE Model add E to code

FLE-200 Lowel e-studio2 w/Rotating 

Mounting Plate 860.00

FLE-200SF Same as above w/e-studio 

Stand Mount(CF-36) 935.00

FLE-200CM Same as above w/e-studio 

Overhead Mount (FLE-CM) 935.00

FLE-400 Lowel e-studio4 w/Rotating 

Mounting Plate 1,035.00

FLE-400SF Same as above w/e-studio 

Stand Mount (CF-36) 1,110.00

FLE-400CM Same as above w/e-studio 

Overhead Mount (FLE-CM) 1,110.00

FLE-600 Lowel e-studio6 w/Rotating 

Mounting Plate 1,350.00

FLE-600SF Same as above w/e-studio Stand

Mount (CF-36) 1,450.00

FLE-600CM Same as above w/e-studio 

Overhead Mount (FLE-CM) 1,450.00

Lowel e-Studio Mounts
CF-36 e-studio Stand Mount 91.00

FLE-CM e-studio Overhead Mount 93.00

DT-33 KS Jr. Stand 135.50

KS KS Stand 155.00

KSA KSA Stand 172.00

GS Grand Stand 235.00

e-studio Light Controls See Lowel Fluo-Tec

e-studio Cables See Lowel Fluo-Tec

Lowel e-studio Fluorescents



Multi-system Hard Cases
w/Movable Partitions
GO-85 GO 85 Case 270.00
TO-83 Tota/Omni 83 Case 299.00
TO-84Z Tota/Omni 84 Case 390.00
O1-86Z Omni 86 Case 465.00

Partitions and Shoulder Strap
SS-10 Air Cushioned Shoulder Strap 24.50
GO-01 6 x 4" Partition 7.50
GO-02 7.75 x 4" Partition 8.50
GO-03 4.5 x 4" Partition 6.50
GO-04 3 x 4" Partition 5.50
GO-05 22.75 x 4" Partition 14.50
LB-04 19.25 x 4" Partition 13.00
LB-05 22 X 4.5" Partition 11.00
LB-06 7.5 X 4.5" Partition 8.50
LB-07 11.5 x 3.5" Partition 10.50
TO-01 29.25 x 4" Partition 18.00

Tube Cases
V-85 V Shoulder Case 195.00
ViP-86 ViP Shoulder Case 195.00
T1-82 Tube Case 195.00
R1-82 Rifa Small Tube Case 225.00
R1-83 Rifa Large Tube Case 225.00

System-specific Hard Cases
MCSEM Multi Case 515.00
MCSER Rifa Multi Case 495.00
DT-84M DP3 Case 430.00
DT-83 DP-Uni Case 390.00
LSF-81 Small Scandle Case 390.00
LSF-82 Big Scandle Case 620.00
Rifa eX Cases for Accessories Only
GO-85X GO 85X Case for Rifa Accessories 265.00
TO-83X T/O 83X Case for Rifa Accessories 290.00

Lampaks
Lamps (bulbs) NOT included

ViP-61 ViP Lampak 23.00
T1-61 Tota Lampak 23.00
O1-61 Omni Lampak 23.00
TO-61 Tota/Omni Lampak 23.00
D2-61 DP/Rifa Lampak 23.00
DT-61 DP/Tota Lampak 23.00
FR1-61 Fren-L Lampak 23.00

Fluorescent Lamp Cases
CL-85 Compact Fluorescent Case 213.50
FLO-X61 27 Watt Lamptube (holds 2) 31.00
FLO-X63 80 Watt Lamptube (holds 1) 31.00

Soft Cases
Lowel Litebags

LB-30 Small Litebag Carry Case w/part. 120.00
LB-35 Large Litebag Carry Case w/part. 151.00

Partitions for above Litebags
LB-05 22 X 4.5" Partition 11.00
LB-06 7.5 X 4.5" Partition 8.50
LB-07 11.5 X 3.5" Partition 10.50
LB-08 29 X 6" Partition 16.00
LB-09 7.75 X 6" Partition 8.50
GO-02 7.75 x 4" Partition 8.50
GO-03 4.5 x 4" Partition 6.50
GO-04 3 x 4" Partition 5.50

Other Litebags
LB-40 Large Rifa Litebag 99.00
LB-45 Small Rifa Litebag 90.00

Gel Files
GF-10 Tota/Omni Gel File 26.00
GF-15 DP Gel File 31.50
GF-20 Standard Gel File 36.50

TUNGSTEN/HALOGEN
Pro Lamps
FVM 120V/105w, 3200K, 200hr. 29.00
FVL 120V/200w, 3200K, 200hr. 26.00
GCA 120V/250w, 3200K, 100hr. 29.00
FSH 120V/125w, 3200K, 100hr. 29.00
GCC 12V/100w, 3200K, 100hr. 26.00
JC14.5V-50WC

12/14V, 50w, 3200K, 100hr. 29.00
GLF/P44 230V,235w, 3200K,100hr. 28.00
i & id Lamps
i-100 12/14V, 100w, 3200K, 500hr. 19.50
i-55 12/14V, 55w, 3200K, 500hr. 14.00
V Lamps
GDA 120V/500w, 3150K, 100hr. 25.50
V1-240/50   240/250V, 500w, 3150K, 100hr. 29.00
Omni Lamps
EYL 12V/100w, 3200K, 50hr. 26.00
DYG 30V/250w, 3400K, 15hr. 34.00
JCD120V-300WC

120V/300w, 3200K, 100hr. 34.00
EKB 120V/420w, 3200K, 75hr. 34.00
FTK 120V/500w, 3200K, 100hr. 26.00
JCD230V-300WC

230V/300w, 3200K, 75hr. 34.00
JCD240V-500WC

240V/500w, 3200K, 50hr. 41.50
GCY 230V/500w, 3150K, 150HR lamp 39.00

TUNGSTEN/HALOGEN
DP & Rifa Lamps
EHC 120V/500w, 3200K, 300hr. 39.00
EHD 120V/500w, 3000K, 2000hr. 39.00
EHF 120V/750w, 3200K, 300hr. 39.00
EHG 120V/750w, 3000K, 2000hr. 39.00
FEL 120V/1000w, 3200K, 300hr. 39.00
JCV220V-500WBM

220V/500w, 3000K, 2000hr. 39.00
JCV240V-500WBM

240V/500w, 3000K, 2000hr. 39.00
FKR/230 230V/650w, 3100K, 300hr. 61.50
FEP/230 240V/1000w, 3200K, 150hr. 46.00
Rifa 44 Lamps
JC14.5V-50WC 12/14V, 50w, 3200K, 100hr. 29.00
GCC 12V/100w, 3200K, 100hr. 26.00
FSH 120V/125w, 3200K, 100hr. 29.00
GCA 120V/250w, 3200K, 100hr. 29.00
GLF/P44 230V/235w, 3200K,100hr. 28.00
FVM 120V/105w, 3200K, 250hr. 29.00
FVL 120V/200w, 3200K, 200hr. 26.00
CP/96 120V/300w, 3400K, 75hr. 28.00
CP/97 230V/300w, 3200K, 75 hr. 28.00
L-light Lamps
L1-100F 120V/100w, Flood, 3000K, 2000hr. 34.00
L1-100S 120V/100w, Spot, 3000K, 2000hr. 34.00

TUNGSTEN/HALOGEN
Tota-light Lamps
EHZ 120V/300w, 2900K, 2000hr, frosted 22.50
FDN 120V/500w, 3200K, 400hr, frosted 22.50
FCZ 120V/500w, 3000K, 2600hr, frosted 22.50
FCM/HIR(FWM)

120V/650w, 3200K, 400hr. 36.50
EMD 120V/750w, 3200K, 400hr, frosted 28.00
EMF 240V/800w, 3200K, 250hr, frosted 28.00

FLUORESCENT LAMPS
Lowel Ego Lamps
E1-27 120V/27w, 5500K 22.00
E1-25E 220/240V, 25w, 5500K 22.00
Rifa eX/SoftCore 
Flourescent Lamps
E1-27 120V/27w, 5500K 22.00
E1-25E 220/240V, 25w, 5500K 22.00
E1-80 80 Watt 120V, 5500k, Fluo. Lamp 72.00
E1-80E 80 Watt 220V, 5500k, Fluo. Lamp 72.00
LowelScandles Lamps
LSF-24DA Standard 24w, 12" Daylight 27.00
LSF-24TU Standard 24w, 12" Tungsten 27.00
LSF-18DA Special 18w, 8" Daylight 27.00
LSF-18TU Special 18w, 8" Tungsten 27.00
Lamps for Lowel Fluo-Tec, 
eStudio and Caselite
FLS-55TU Studioline 55w/3200K 40.00
FLS-55DA Studioline 55w/5600K 40.00
FLC-55TU Cinema Plus 55w/3200K 36.00
FLC-55DA Cinema Plus 55w/5500K 36.00
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Stands & Poles
UN-33 Uni-stand 98.00
UN-55 Uni TO Stand 103.00
O1-33 Omni-stand 115.00
UN-66 Uni Sr. Stand 123.00
DT-33 KS Jr. Stand 135.50
KS KS Stand 155.00
KSA KSA Stand 172.00
GS Grand Stand 235.00
KP Full Pole (3 Section) 70.50
KPH Half Pole (3 Section) 57.00

Accessories
LC Lowel Casters (3) 57.00
LW Lowel Weight 70.00
LA Lowel Anchors (4) 14.50
KCL Ceiling Link 35.50

Clamps & Mounts
CM-10 Maxa-mount 32.50
CM-11 Maxa-mount & Lobo 61.50
CM-20 Scissor-mount (2) 26.00
CM-30 Bigfoot 30.00
CM-31 Bigfoot & Scissor Mount 40.50
CM-50 Safety Cable (3) 24.50
T1-30 Tota-clamp 30.00
T1-32 Tota-mount 44.50
T1-35 Tota-daptor 25.50
T1-36 Tota-tilter 37.00
F1-30 Lobo 29.00
F1-40 Lobo Arm 18.50
F1-41 Lobo Arm & Lobo 41.50
KG Grip 55.50
K1-10 Interlink 32.50
K1-11 Double Male Stud 13.00
LSS Screw-in Stud (2) 15.00
SC-10 Large Space-clamp 79.50
SC-15 Large Bar 62.50
SC-30 Stud Bracket 22.00
SC-35 Clamping Arm (1) 18.00

Missing Link &
ML-10 Missing Link Clamp 54.00
ML-12 Small Spring Clamp w/Stud 16.00
ML-13 Large Spring Clamp w/Stud 19.00
ML-16 Missing Link & Small Spring Clamp 64.50
ML-17 Missing Link & Large Spring Clamp 68.00

Booms & Rigs 
SP-90 Big Boom 555.00
SP-91 Basic Boom 495.00
SP-93 Background Support 405.00
SP-95Z ViP Boom 130.00

Code Description List US$

Stands & Mounts

Code Description List US$ Code Description List US$

Lamps

Code Description List US$

Code Description List US$

Cases

Code Description List US$



DV Creator/Multi System Kits
DV-901Z Lowel DV Creator 1 Kit 1,350.00
DV-9013Z Lowel DV Creator 1 Kit 

w/TO-83 Case 1,370.00
DV-901LBZ Lowel DV Creator 1 Kit 

w/Soft Case (LB-30) 1,185.00
DV-9023Z Lowel DV Creator 44 Kit 

w/TO-83 Case 1,920.00
DV-9024Z Lowel DV Creator 44 Kit 

w/TO-84 Case 1,995.00
DV-902LBZ Lowel DV Creator 44 Kit 

w/Soft Case 1,765.00
DV-903Z Lowel DV Creator 55 Kit 2,135.00
DV-9034Z Lowel DV Creator 55 Kit 

w/TO-84Z Case 2,210.00
DV-903LBZ Lowel DV Creator 55 Kit 

w/Soft Case 1,970.00
TORP-955 Super Ambi Kit 3,295.00

ViP Kits
V1-90UZ GO Easy-V Kit 840.00
V1-90U5Z GO Easy-V Kit w/GO-85 Case 915.00
V1-90ULBZ GO Easy-V Kit w/LB-30 Soft Case 765.00
VP-98UZ GO Intro-kit 1,350.00
VP-98ULBZ GO Intro-kit w/Soft Case 1,210.00
GO-92Z GO Pro-visions Kit 920.00
GO-92LBZ GO Pro-visions Kit w/Soft Case 775.00
VP-97UZ GO Jet Set Kit 1,295.00
VP-97ULBZ GO Jet Set Kit w/Soft Case 1,155.00
P1-93UZ GO All Pro Kit 1,399.00
P1-93ULBZ GO All Pro Kit/w Soft Case 1,265.00

ViP System Plus Kits
DVC-91 DV Core 250 Kit 1,490.00
DVC-913 DV Core 250 Kit w/TO-83 Case 1,510.00
DVC-91LB DV Core 250 Kit w/Soft Case 1,350.00
DVC-92 DV Core 500 Kit 1,750.00
DVC-92LB DV Core 500 Kit w/Soft Case 1,595.00
DVP-94 DV Pro 44 Kit 2,480.00
DVP-94LB DV Pro 44 Kit w/Soft Case 2,240.00
DVP-95 DV Pro 55 Kit 2,700.00
DVP-95LB DV Pro 55 Kit w/Soft Case 2,470.00

Rifa eX Kits
LC-94Z Rifa eX 44 Kit 720.00
LC-945Z Rifa eX 44 Kit w/GO-85 Hard Case 795.00
LC-94LBZ Rifa 44 eX Kit w/Soft Case 620.00
LC-95Z Rifa eX 55 Kit 970.00
LC-953Z Rifa eX 55 Kit 

w/TO-83 Hard Case 1,070.00
LC-95LBZ Rifa eX 55 Kit w/Soft Case 860.00
LC-96Z Rifa eX 66 Kit 1,130.00
LC-963Z Rifa eX 66 Kit 

w/TO-83 Hard Case 1,199.00
LC-96LBZ Rifa eX 66 Kit w/Soft Case 999.00
LC-98Z Rifa eX 88 Kit 1,240.00
LC-98MZ RIFA eX 88 KIT 

w/MCSER Hard Case 1,500.00
LC-98LBZ Rifa 88 eX Kit w/Soft Case 1,110.00

Rifa System Plus Kits
LCP-944 Rifa eX Pro 44 Kit 1,080.00
LCP-9443 Rifa eX Pro 44 Kit 

w/TO-83 Hard Case 1,170.00
LCP-944LB Rifa eX Pro 44 Kit w/Soft Case 970.00
LCP-955 Rifa eX Pro 55 Kit 1,375.00
LCP-9553 Rifa eX Pro 55 Kit 

w/TO-83 Hard Case 1,475.00
LCP-955LB Rifa eX Pro 55 Kit w/Soft Case 1,275.00
LCP-966 Rifa eX Pro 66 Kit 1,510.00
LCP-9663 Rifa eX Pro 66 Kit 

w/TO-83 Hard Case 1,575.00
LCP-966LB Rifa eX Pro 66 Kit w/Soft Case 1,390.00
LCP-988 Rifa eX Pro 88 Kit 1,675.00
LCP-988M Rifa eX Pro 88 Kit 

w/MCSER Hard Case 1,940.00
LCP-988LB Rifa eX Pro 88 Kit w/Soft Case 1,555.00

Rifa All Soft Kits
LC-94564 Rifa eX Small Triple Soft Kit 

w/T0-84 Case 2,520.00
LC-94563 Rifa eX Small Triple Soft Kit 

w/T0-83 Case 2,420.00
LC-9456LB Rifa eX Small Triple Soft Kit 

w/Soft Case 2,275.00
LC-9568 Rifa eX Big Triple Soft Kit 3,060.00

Rifa eXtra/Flo Kits
LC-94XDZ Rifa 44 eXtra/Flo Kit 1,055.00
LC-94XDLBZ Same as above 

w/LB-30 Soft Case 915.00
LC-95X80DZ Rifa 55 eXtra/Flo 80 Kit 1,510.00
LC-95X80DLBZ Rifa 55 eXtra/Flo 80 Kit 

w/LB-35 softcase 1,315.00
LC-96X80DZ Rifa 66 eXtra/Flo 80 Kit 1,585.00
LC-96X80DLBZ Rifa 66 eXtra/Flo 80 Kit 

w/LB-35 softcase 1,390.00
LC-98X80DZ Rifa 88 eXtra/Flo 80 Kit 1,575.00
LC-98X80DLBZ Rifa 88 eXtra/Flo 80 Kit 

w/LB-40 softcase 1,475.00
LC-98X80DMZ Rifa 88 eXtra/Flo 80 Kit 

w/MCSER softcase 1,799.00

eXchange Accessory 
Fluorescent Packs (for Rifa eX & SoftCore)
FLO-X127DP FLO-X1 27W Accessory Pack 

(120 Volt lamp) 144.00
FLO-X127DPE Same as above (240 Volt lamp) 144.00
FLO-X180DP FLO-X5 80 Watt Accessory Pack 

(120 Volt Lamps) 169.00
FLO-X180DPE FLO-X5 80 Watt Accessory Pack 

(220 Volt Lamps) 169.00
FLO-X327DP FLO-X3 27W Accessory Pack 

(120 Volt lamp) 299.00
FLO-X327DPE Same as above (240 Volt lamp) 299.00
FLO-X380DP FLO-X3 80 Watt Accessory Pack 

(120 Volt Lamps) 399.00
FLO-X380DPE FLO-X3 80 Watt Accessory Pack 

(220 Volt Lamps) 399.00
FLO-X527DP FLO-X5 27 Watt Accessory Pack 

(120 Volt Lamps) 399.00
FLO-X527DPE FLO-X5 27 Watt Accessory Pack 

(220 Volt Lamps) 399.00
FLO-X580DP FLO-X5 80 Watt Accessory Pack 

(120 Volt Lamps) 645.00
FLO-X580DPE FLO-X5 80 Watt Accessory Pack 

(220 Volt Lamps) 645.00
TH-X300P TH-X300 Accessory Pack 

(120 Volt lamp) 120.00
TH-X300PE Same as above (240 Volt lamp) 120.00

DP Kits
D2-93Z DP 3 Kit 1,999.00
D2-94Z DP 4 Kit 2,480.00
D2-97Z Close Quarters Kit 2,785.00
DPT-93Z DP3 Jr. Kit 2,210.00

DP System Plus Kits
DPT-90Z Mini-DP&T Kit 1,585.00
D2-96Z DP Super Remote Kit 3,240.00
DPR-95Z DP Core 95 Kit 2,299.00
DPR-96Z DP Core 96 Kit 2,410.00
DPR-98Z DP Core 98 Kit 2,595.00

L-light Kits
L1-93U L-light Mid-L Kit 785.00
L1-93U5 L-light Mid-L Kit w/GO-85 Case 850.00
L1-93ULB L-light Mid-L Kit w/Soft Case 699.00

Caselite Kits
CF-92TU Caselite2 Tungsten Kit 1,350.00
CF-92DA Caselite2 Daylight Kit 1,350.00
CF-94TU Caselite4 Tungsten Kit 1,765.00
CF-94DA Caselite4 Daylight Kit 1,765.00

Tota/Omni Kits
Tota-light Kits

GO-95Z T/O GO 95 Kit 895.00
GO-952Z T/O GO 95 Kit w/T1-82 Tube Case 830.00
GO-95LBZ T /O GO 95 Kitw/Soft Case 755.00
T1-923Z Trans-kit 1,295.00
T1-923LBZ Trans-kit w/Soft Case 1,165.00

Omni-light Kits
O1-92Z Action Kit 1,620.00
O1-923Z Action Kit w/TO-83 Case 1,510.00
O1-92LBZ Action Kit w/Soft Case 1,380.00
O1-93Z Omni 3 Kit 1,870.00
O1-93LBZ Omni 3 Kit w/Soft Case 1,620.00
O1-95Z Omni 4 Kit 2,075.00
O1-953Z Omni 4 Kit w/TO-83 Case 1,910.00
GO-96Z T/O GO 96 Kit 1,130.00
GO-96LBZ T/O GO 96 Kit w/Soft Case 990.00

Tota/Omni Kits
GO-97Z T/O GO 97 Kit 1,330.00
GO-97LBZ T/O GO 97 Kit w/Soft Case 1,185.00
GO-98Z T/O GO 98 Kit 1,450.00
GO-98LBZ T/O GO 98 Kit w/Soft Case 1,330.00
TO-95Z Ambi Kit 2,340.00
TO-96Z Solo Kit 3,625.00
TO-973Z Basically 3 Kit w/TO-83 Case 1,380.00
TO-973LBZ Basically 3 Kit w/Soft Case 1,240.00
TO-983Z Elemental Kit w/TO-83 Case 1,490.00
TO-98LBZ Elemental Kit w/Soft Case 1,350.00

Tota/Omni System Plus Kits
TOR-943 Tota/Omni Core 44 Kit 

w/TO-83 Case 1,720.00
TOR-94LB Tota/Omni Core 44 Kit 

w/Soft Case 1,555.00
TOR-95Z Tota/Omni Core 55 Kit 1,999.00
TOR-95LBZ Tota/Omni Core 55 Kit 

w/Soft Case 1,870.00

LowelScandles Kits
LSF-92DA Lowel Scandles Two Light Kit 

(Daylight) 3,695.00
LSF-92TU Lowel Scandles Two Light Kit 

(Tungsten) 3,695.00

Light Paks Not in Catalog
V1-102 V-light Pak 340.00
P2-102 Pro Pak 320.00
T1-102 Tota Pak 315.00
O1-102 Omni Pak 410.00
D2-102 DP Pak 485.00
L2-102 L-light Pak 310.00
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BL-10 Matters of Light & Depth by Ross Lowell 41.00
BL-80 Blender Power Supply 14.99
BL-82 4 Pin XLR Cable 25.00
BL-83 Anton Bauer D-Tap Cable 25.00
BL-85 Cigarette Plug Cable 25.00
BLN-10 Blender Boxed (w/4 diffusers) 745.00
BLN-50 Blender Front Accessories (4) 19.99
BLN-911LB Blender AC/DC Pack - Panasonic 829.95
BLN-912LB Blender AC/DC Pack - Sony 829.95
BLN-913LB Blender AC/DC Pack - Canon 829.95
BLN-9145LB Lowel Blender 1 Light Kit 869.95
BLN-9146LB Same as above w/Sony Battery Sled 869.95
BLN-9147LB Same as above w/Canon Battery Sled 869.95
BLN-921LB Blender Duo AC/DC-Panasonic Pack 1,599.99
BLN-922LB Blender Duo AC/DC-Sony Pack 1,599.99
BLN-923LB Blender Duo AC/DC-Canon Pack 1,599.99
BSLD-11 Panasonic Battery Sled 39.95
BSLD-12 Sony Battery Sled 39.95
BSLD-13 Canon Battery Sled 39.95
CF-20 Caselite2 1,275.00
CF-20CE Caselite2 (Euro/CE approved) 1,275.00
CF-21 Caselite2 Barndoor/Intensifier 45.50
CF-22 Caselite2 Egg Crate 41.00
CF-35 Mounting Plate 79.99
CF-36 Stand-fitting Tilt Bracket Mount 91.00
CF-40 Caselite4 1,660.00
CF-40CE Caselite4 (Euro/CE approved) 1,660.00
CF-41 Caselite4 Barndoor/Intensifier 51.50
CF-42 Caselite4 Egg Crate 47.50
CF-92DA Caselite2 Daylight Kit 1,350.00
CF-92TU Caselite2 Tungsten Kit 1,350.00
CF-94DA Caselite4 Daylight Kit 1,765.00
CF-94TU Caselite4 Tungsten Kit 1,765.00
CL-10 Hollywood-strip 23.50
CL-15 Gel-jawz (Pkg of 8) 15.00
CL-21 Fin-S (1) 24.50
CL-24 Fin-S (4) 88.00
CL-85 Caselite Lampak 213.50
CM-10 Maxa-mount 32.50
CM-11 Maxa-mount & Lobo 61.50
CM-20 Scissor-mount (2) 26.00
CM-21 Gridlock (Scissor-mount w/L-link) 20.50
CM-30 Bigfoot 30.00
CM-31 Bigfoot & Scissor Mount 40.50
CM-50 Safety Cable (3) 24.50
CP/96 120V/300W, 3400K, 75 hr. 28.00
CP/97 230V/300W, 3200K, 75 hr. 28.00
D2-10 DP Light 260.00
D2-101 DP Light w/FEL Lamp 299.00
D2-102 DP Pak 485.00
D2-15 #1 Reflector 24.00
D2-17 #3 Reflector 24.00
D2-19 DP Light Protective Screen 10.99
D2-20 Complete Barndoor 95.99
D2-21 Barndoor Frame 48.00
D2-22 Rectangular Leaf 23.50
D2-23 Triangular Leaf 23.50
D2-24 DP Frame 63.50
D2-25 DP Brella Standard/Silver 57.00
D2-26 DP Brella Special/White 45.50
D2-50 Diffused Glass 45.00
D2-51 Dichroic Filter 154.00
D2-52 Clear Glass 43.00
D2-53 Snoot 97.00
D2-54 Full Scrim 21.50
D2-55 Half Scrim 21.50
D2-56 Graduated Scrim 28.00
D2-57 Cookaloris 24.50
D2-61 DP/Rifa Lampak 23.00
D2-70 Day Blue 23.50
D2-71 ND 3 23.50
D2-72 Frost 23.50
D2-78 Assorted 23.50
D2-93Z DP 3 Kit 1,999.00
D2-94Z DP 4 Kit 2,480.00
D2-96Z DP Super Remote Kit 3,240.00
D2-97Z Close Quarters Kit 2,785.00
DMX-010 10 ft. DMX Cable 57.00
DMX-025 25 ft. DMX Cable 76.00
DMX-050 50 ft. DMX Cable 112.50
DMX-TM DMX Terminator 34.00

DPR-95Z DP Core 95 Kit 2,299.00
DPR-96Z DP Core 96 Kit 2,410.00
DPR-98Z DP Core 98 Kit 2,595.00
DPT-90Z Mini-DP&T Kit 1,585.00
DPT-93Z DP3 Jr. Kit 2,210.00
DT-33 KS Jr. Stand 135.50
DT-61 DP/Tota Lampak 23.00
DT-83 DP-Uni Case 390.00
DT-84M DP3 Case 430.00
DV-9013Z Lowel DV Creator 1 Kit w/TO-83 Case 1,370.00
DV-901LBZ Lowel DV Creator 1 Kit w/Soft Case (LB-30) 1,185.00
DV-901Z Lowel DV Creator 1 Kit 1,350.00
DV-9023Z Lowel DV Creator 44 Kit w/TO-83 Case 1,920.00
DV-9024Z Lowel DV Creator 44 Kit w/TO-84 Case 1,995.00
DV-902LBZ Lowel DV Creator 44 Kit w/Soft Case 1,765.00
DV-9034Z Lowel DV Creator 55 Kit w/TO-84Z Case 2,210.00
DV-903LBZ Lowel DV Creator 55 Kit w/Soft Case 1,970.00
DV-903Z Lowel DV Creator 55 Kit 2,135.00
DVC-91 DV Core 250 Kit 1,490.00
DVC-913 DV Core 250 Kit w/TO-83 Case 1,510.00
DVC-91LB DV Core 250 Kit w/Soft Case 1,350.00
DVC-92 DV Core 500 Kit 1,750.00
DVC-92LB DV Core 500 Kit w/Soft Case 1,595.00
DVP-94 DV Pro 44 Kit 2,480.00
DVP-94LB DV Pro 44 Kit w/Soft Case 2,240.00
DVP-95 DV Pro 55 Kit 2,700.00
DVP-95LB DV Pro 55 Kit w/Soft Case 2,470.00
DYG 30V/250W, 3400K, 15 hr. 34.00
E1-10 Complete Lowel Ego w/lamps 143.00
E1-10E Same as above CE (220/240V) Model 143.00
E1-20 Lowel Ego-sweep 34.00
E1-25E 25W; 220/240V, 5500K 22.00
E1-27 27W/120V, 5500K 22.00
E1-27E 25W; 220/240V, 5500K 22.00
E1-80 80 Watt 120V, 5500K, Fluorescent Lamp 72.00
E1-80E 80 Watt 220V, 5500K, Fluorescent Lamp 72.00
E1-92 Lowel Ego 2 Light Set 305.00
E1-92E Same as above CE (220/240V) Model 305.00
EHC 120V/500W, 3200K, 300 hr. 39.00
EHD 120V/500W, 3000K, 2000 hr. 39.00
EHF 120V/750W, 3200K, 300 hr. 39.00
EHG 120V/750W, 3000K, 2000 hr. 39.00
EHZ 120V/300W, 2900K, 2000 hr., frosted 22.50
EKB 120V/420W, 3200K, 75 hr. 34.00
EMD 120V/750W, 3200K, 400 hr., frosted 28.00
EMF 240V/800W, 3200K, 250 hr., frosted 28.00
EYL 12V/100W, 3200K, 50 hr. 26.00
F1-30 Lobo 29.00
F1-40 Lobo Arm 18.50
F1-41 Lobo & Lobo Arm 41.50
F1-70 Day Blue 40.50
F1-71 ND 3 40.50
F1-72 Frost 40.50
FCM/HIR(FWM) 120V/650W, 3200K, 400 hr. 36.50
FCZ 120V/500W, 3000K, 2600 hr., frosted 22.50
FDN 120V/500W, 3200K, 400 hr., frosted 22.50
FEL 120V/1000W, 3200K, 300 hr. 39.00
FEP/230 240V/1000W, 3200K, 150 hr. 46.00
FKR/230 230V/650W, 3100K, 300 hr. 61.50
FLC-55DA Cinema Plus 55W/5500K 36.00
FLC-55TU Cinema Plus 55W/3200K 36.00
FLE-200 Lowel e-studio2 w/Rotating Mounting Plate 860.00
FLE-200CM Same as above w/e-studio 

Overhead Mount (FLE-CM) 935.00
FLE-200SF Same as above w/e-studio 

Stand Mount (CF-36) 935.00
FLE-400 Lowel e-studio4 w/Rotating Mounting Plate 1,035.00
FLE-400CM Same as above w/e-studio 

Overhead Mount (FLE-CM) 1,110.00
FLE-400SF Same as above w/e-studio 

Stand Mount (CF-36) 1,110.00
FLE-600 Lowel e-studio6 w/Rotating Mounting Plate 1,350.00
FLE-600CM Same as above w/e-studio 

Overhead Mount (FLE-CM) 1,450.00
FLE-600SF Same as above w/e-studio 

Stand Mount (CF-36) 1,450.00
FLE-CM e-studio Overhead Mount 93.00
FLO-X1 1 lamp accessory head (screw-thread); fluorescent 

& low wattage incandescent 73.00
FLO-X127DP FLO-X1 27W Accessory Pack w/120 Volt lamp 144.00
FLO-X127DPE Same as above w/240 Volt lamp 144.00

FLO-X180DP FLO-X5 80 Watt Accessory Pack 
(120 Volt Lamps) 169.00

FLO-X180DP FLO-X5 80 Watt Accessory Pack 
(120 Volt Lamps) 169.00

FLO-X180DPE FLO-X5 80 Watt Accessory Pack 
(220 Volt Lamps) 169.00

FLO-X180DPE FLO-X5 80 Watt Accessory Pack 
(220 Volt Lamps) 169.00

FLO-X3 3 lamp accessory head (screw-thread); 
fluorescent only 156.00

FLO-X327DP FLO-X3 27W Accessory Pack (120 Volt lamps) 299.00
FLO-X327DPE Same as above (240 Volt lamps) 299.00
FLO-X380DP FLO-X3 80 Watt Accessory Pack 

(120 Volt Lamps) 399.00
FLO-X380DPE FLO-X3 80 Watt Accessory Pack 

(220 Volt Lamps) 399.00
FLO-X5 FLO-X5 Head 235.00
FLO-X527DP FLO-X5 27 Watt Accessory Pack 

(120 Volt Lamps) 399.00
FLO-X527DPE FLO-X5 27 Watt Accessory Pack 

(220 Volt Lamps) 399.00
FLO-X580DP FLO-X5 80 Watt Accessory Pack 

(120 Volt Lamps) 645.00
FLO-X580DPE FLO-X5 80 Watt Accessory Pack 

(220 Volt Lamps) 645.00
FLO-X61 27W Fluorescent Lamptube-holds 2 31.00
FLO-X63 80W Fluorescent Lamptube (holds 1) 31.00
FLS-100 IR DMX Controller 340.00
FLS-120 IR External Sensor 52.00
FLS-220 Barndoor 250 255.00
FLS-222 Intensifier 250 345.00
FLS-224 Egg Crate 250 120.00
FLS-232 Black Honeycomb 250 (20°) front fixture 170.00
FLS-233 Black Honeycomb 250 (30°) front fixture 160.00
FLS-234 Black Honeycomb 250 (40°) front fixture 155.00
FLS-242 Black Honeycomb 250 (20°) front Intensifier 255.00
FLS-243 Black Honeycomb 250 (30°) front Intensifier 215.00
FLS-244 Black Honeycomb 250 (40°) front Intensifier 199.00
FLS-250CYDM Studio 250cy Dimmable 2,130.00
FLS-250CYDM230 Studio 250cy Dimmable, 230V 2,130.00
FLS-250CYPHD Studio 250cy Phase Dimmable, 230V 2,130.00
FLS-250DM Studio 250 Dimmable 1,510.00
FLS-250DM230 Studio 250 Dimmable, 230V 1,510.00
FLS-250PHD Studio 250 Phase Dimmable Model 1,510.00
FLS-2520 Barndoor 250cy 305.00
FLS-2524 Egg Crate 250cy 140.00
FLS-2532 Black Honeycomb 250cy (20°) front fixture 240.00
FLS-2533 Black Honeycomb 250cy (30°) front fixture 215.00
FLS-2534 Black Honeycomb 250cy (40°) front fixture 199.00
FLS-420 Barndoor 450 280.00
FLS-422 Intensifier 450 380.00
FLS-424 Egg Crate 450 130.00
FLS-432 Black Honeycomb 450 (20°) front fixture 220.00
FLS-433 Black Honeycomb 450 (30°) front fixture 199.00
FLS-434 Black Honeycomb 450 (40°) front fixture 190.00
FLS-442 Black Honeycomb 450 (20°) front Intensifier 305.00
FLS-443 Black Honeycomb 450 (30°) front Intensifier 255.00
FLS-444 Black Honeycomb 450 (40°) front Intensifer 235.00
FLS-450DM Studio 450, Dimmable 1,890.00
FLS-450DM230 Studio 450, Dimmable, 230 1,890.00
FLS-450PHD Studio 450 Phase Dimmable Model 1,890.00
FLS-55DA Studioline 55W/5600K 40.00
FLS-55TU Studioline 55W/3200K 40.00
FLS-620 Barndoor 650 305.00
FLS-622 Intensifier 650 465.00
FLS-624 Egg Crate 650 145.00
FLS-632 Black Honeycomb 650 (20°) front fixture 280.00
FLS-633 Black Honeycomb 650 (30°) front fixture 239.00
FLS-634 Black Honeycomb 650 (40°) front fixture 220.00
FLS-642 Black Honeycomb 650 (20°) front Intensifier 370.00
FLS-643 Black Honeycomb 650 (30°) front Intensifier 320.00
FLS-644 Black Honeycomb 650 (40°) front Intensifier 265.00
FLS-650DM Studio 650 Dimmable 2,480.00
FLS-650DM230 Studio 650 Dimmable, 230V 2,480.00
FLS-650PHD Studio 650 Phase Dimmable Model 2,480.00
FLS-803 Standard Clamp 29.00
FLS-820 Barndoor 850 340.00
FLS-822 Intensifier 850 545.00

FLS-824 Egg Crate 850 150.00
FLS-832 Black Honeycomb 850 (20°) front fixture 330.00
FLS-833 Black Honeycomb 850 (30°) front fixture 290.00
FLS-834 Black Honeycomb 850 (40°) front fixture 255.00
FLS-842 Black Honeycomb 850 (20°) front Intensifier 455.00
FLS-843 Black Honeycomb 850 (30°) front Intensifer 395.00
FLS-844 Black Honeycomb 850 (40°) front Intensifier 330.00
FLS-850DM Studio 850 Dimmable 2,999.00
FLS-850DM230 Studio 850 Dimmable, 230V 2,999.00
FLS-850PHD Studio 850 Phase Dimmable Model 2,999.00
FLS-MS Male Stud 44.50
FLS-SF Female Stand Fitting 18.00
FLT-300 TRIO™ Light 1,150.00
FLT-310 TRIO™ Side Barndoors 95.00
FLT-901DA 1 Light Daylight Kit 1,555.00
FLT-901TU 1 Light Tungsten Kit 1,555.00
FLT-903DA 3 Light Daylight Kit 4,260.00
FLT-903TU 3 Light Tungsten Kit 4,260.00
FR1-61 Fren-L Lampak 23.00
FSH 120V/125w, 3200K, 100 hr. 29.00
FTK 120V/500W, 3200K, 100 hr. 26.00
FVL 120V/200W, 3200K, 200 hr. 26.00
FVM 120V/105W, 3200K, 250 hr. 29.00
GCA 120V/250W, 3200K, 100hr. 29.00
GCC 12V/100W, 3200K, 100 hr. 26.00
GCY 230V 500W, 3150K, 150HR lamp 39.00
GDA 120V/500W, 3150K, 100 hr. 25.50
GF-10 Tota/Omni Gel File 26.00
GF-15 DP Gel File 31.50
GF-20 Standard Gel File 36.50
GLF/P44 230V, 235w, 3200K,100hr. 28.00
GO-01 6 x 4" Partition 7.50
GO-02 7.75 x 4" Partition 8.50
GO-03 4.5 x 4" Partition 6.50
GO-04 3 x 4" Partition 5.50
GO-05 22.75 x 4" Partition 14.50
GO-85 GO 85 Case 270.00
GO-85X GO 85X CASE for Rifa Accessories only 265.00
GO-92LBZ GO Pro-visions Kit w/Soft Case 775.00
GO-92Z GO Pro-visions Kit 920.00
GO-952Z T/O GO 95 Kit w/T1-82 Tube Case 830.00
GO-95LBZ T/O GO 95 Kit w/Soft Case 755.00
GO-95Z T/O GO 95 Kit 895.00
GO-96LBZ T/O GO 96 Kit w/Soft Case 990.00
GO-96Z T/O GO 96 Kit 1,130.00
GO-97LBZ T/O GO 97 Kit w/Soft Case 1,185.00
GO-97Z T/O GO 97 Kit 1,330.00
GO-98LBZ T/O GO 98 Kit w/Soft Case 1,330.00
GO-98Z T/O GO 98 Kit 1,450.00
GS Grand Stand 235.00
GT-12 Gaffer Tape (12 yds.) 15.50
GT-30 Gaffer Tape (30 yds.) 31.00
i-01 i-light Complete Set w/Cig. Plug Connector 230.00
i-02 w/4 pin XLR 230.00
i-045 w/Anton Bauer Tap 230.00
i-100 12/14V, 100W, 3200K, 500 hr. 19.50
i-55 12/14V, 55w, 3200K, 500 hr. 14.00
i-85 Cig. Lighter 10' Extension Cable 12.50
i-86 Anton Bauer Battery Tap 31.50
id-01 id-light Complete Set w/Cig. Plug Connector 375.00
id-02 w/4-pin XLR 375.00
id-045 w/Anton Bauer Tap 375.00
iP-14 Pro/i Retrofit Kit 19.50
iP-17 #2 Reflector 14.00
iP-20 ViP 4-Way Barndoor 45.50
iP-21 Barndoor Frame 15.50
iP2-18 Pro-light Front Housing 76.00
iP2-19 #2 w/Front Housing & Clear Glass 76.50
iP-22 Expandable Rectangular Leaf 12.50
iP-23 Expandable Triangular Leaf 12.50
iP-24 Non-expandable Leaf 10.50
iP-25 2-Way Barndoor 30.00
iP-30 Swing-in Accessory Holder 16.50
iP-35 Pro & i Focus Knob Extension 9.50
iP-40 Pro & i Gel Frame 22.00
iP-49 Pro & i Clear Safety Glass 11.50
iP-50 Diffused Glass Only 15.00
iP-50H Diffused Glass w/Holder 26.50
iP-51 Dichroic Filter Only 42.50
iP-51H Dichroic Filter w/Holder 56.50
iP-52 Prismatic Glass Only 12.00
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iP-52H Pro & i Prismatic Glass w/Holder 25.00
iP-53 Snoot 62.50
iP-54 Full Scrim Only 6.50
iP-54H Full Scrim w/Holder 18.50
iP-55 Half Scrim Only 6.50
iP-55H Half Scrim w/Holder 18.50
iP-56 Graduated Scrim Only 9.50
iP-56H Graduated Scrim w/Holder 22.00
iP-70 Day Blue Gels 8.50
iP-71 ND 3 Gels 8.50
iP-72 Frost Gels 8.50
iP-78 Assorted Gels 8.50
JC14.5V-50WC 12/14V, 50W, 3200K, 100 hr. 29.00
JCD120V-300WC 120V/300W, 3200K, 100 hr. 34.00
JCD230V-300WC 230V/300W, 3200K, 75 hr. 34.00
JCD240V-500WC 240V/500W, 3200K, 50 hr. 41.50
JCV220V-500WBM 220V/500W, 3000K, 2000 hr. 39.00
JCV240V-500WBM 240V/500W, 3000K, 2000 hr. 39.00
K1-10 Interlink 32.50
K1-11 Double Male Stud 13.00
KCL Ceiling Link 35.50
KG Grip 55.50
KP Full Pole (3 Section) 70.50
KPH Half Pole (3 Section) 57.00
KS KS Stand 155.00
KSA KSA Stand 172.00
L1-100F 120V/100W, Flood, 3000K, 2000 hr. 34.00
L1-100S 120V/100W, Spot, 3000K, 2000 hr. 34.00
L1-20 4-way Clip-on Barndoor 39.00
L1-21 Clip-on Barndoor Frame (only) 11.50
L1-25 2-way Clip-on Barndoor 25.00
L1-32 Home-plate 31.00
L1-51H w/Dichroic Filter 51.50
L1-52H w/Clear Glass 31.00
L1-58H w/Booster Blue Filter 45.50
L1-80 12' Switched Cable (Pre 5/03) 30.00
L1-93U L-light Mid-L Kit 785.00
L1-93U5 L-light Mid-L Kit w/GO-85 Case 850.00
L1-93ULB L-light Mid-L Kit w/Soft Case 699.00
L2-10 L-light w/Stand-link 140.00
L2-101 L-light w/L1-100F Lamp & 195.00
L2-102 L-light Pak 310.00
L2-15 L-light w/Home-plate 153.50
LA Lowel Anchors (4) 14.50
LB-04 19.25 x 4" Partition 13.00
LB-05 22 x 4.5" Partition 11.00
LB-06 7.5 x 4.5" Partition 8.50
LB-07 11.5 x 3.5" Partition 10.50
LB-08 29 x 6" Partition 16.00
LB-09 7.75 x 6" Partition 8.50
LB-14 Blender Single Carry Bag $66.50 
LB-15 Blender Duo Carry Bag $79.99 
LB-24 Slim Litebag Carry Case $85.00
LB-30 Small Litebag Carry Case w/part. 120.00
LB-35 Large Litebag Carry Case w/part. 151.00
LB-40 Large Rifa Litebag 99.00
LB-45 Small Rifa Litebag 90.00
LC Lowel Casters (3) 57.00
LC-30 Balance Bar 40.00
LC-44D Standard Diffuser for LC-44EX 71.50
LC-44EC/30 30° Egg Crate for LC-44EX 255.00
LC-44EC/40 40° Egg Crate for LC-44EX 210.00
LC-44EC/50 50° Egg Crate for LC-44EX 185.00
LC-44EX 250W Rifa eX 470.00
LC-44EX1 Rifa eX 44 w/FVL Lamp 490.00
LC-47 Daylight Gel Set for LC-44EX 32.00
LC-55 EX 500W max. Rifa eX 680.00
LC-55D Standard Diffuser for LC-55EX 113.50
LC-55EC/30 30° Egg Crate for LC-55EX 299.00
LC-55EC/40 40° Egg Crate for LC-55EX 245.00
LC-55EC/50 50° Egg Crate for LC-55EX 220.00
LC-55EX1 Rifa eX 55 w/EHC Lamp 715.00
LC-57 Daylight Gel Set for LC-55EX 53.50
LC-66D Standard Diffuser for LC-66EX 177.00
LC-66EC/30 30° Egg Crate for LC-66EX 365.00
LC-66EC/40 40° Egg Crate for LC-66EX 290.00
LC-66EC/50 50°Egg Crate for LC-66EX 260.00
LC-66EX 750W max. Rifa eX 790.00
LC-66EX1 Rifa eX 66 w/EHF Lamp 830.00
LC-67 Daylight Gel Set for LC-66EX 87.50
LC-74 User Serviceable RIFA eX 44 Retrofit 135.00

LC-741 Lowel Repair Department RIFA eX 44 Retrofit 160.00
LC-75 User Serviceable RIFA eX 55 Retrofit 195.00
LC-751 Lowel Repair Department RIFA eX 55 Retrofit 220.00
LC-76 User Serviceable RIFA eX 66 Retrofit 195.00
LC-761 Lowel Repair Department RIFA eX 66 Retrofit 220.00
LC-78 User Serviceable RIFA eX 88 Retrofit 195.00
LC-781 Lowel Repair Department RIFA eX 88 Retrofit 220.00
LC-87 Daylight Gel Set for LC-88EX 110.00
LC-88D Standard Diffuser for LC-88EX 205.00
LC-88EC/30 30° Egg Crate for LC-88EX 425.00
LC-88EC/40 40° Egg Crate for LC-88EX 350.00
LC-88EC/50 50° Egg Crate for LC-88EX 305.00
LC-88EX 1000W max. Rifa eX 905.00
LC-88EX1 Rifa eX 88 w/FEL Lamp 935.00
LC-94563 Rifa eX Small Triple Soft Kit w/T0-83 Case 2,420.00
LC-94564 Rifa eX Small Triple Soft Kit w/T0-84 Case 2,520.00
LC-9456LB Rifa eX Small Triple Soft Kit w/Soft Case 2,275.00
LC-945Z Rifa eX 44 Kit w/GO-85 Hard Case 795.00
LC-94LBZ Rifa 44 eX Kit w/Soft Case 620.00
LC-94XDLBZ Same as above w/LB-30 Soft Case 915.00
LC-94XDZ Rifa 44 eXtra/Flo Kit 1,055.00
LC-94Z Rifa eX 44 Kit 720.00
LC-953Z Rifa eX 55 Kit w/TO-83 Hard Case 1,070.00
LC-9568 Rifa eX Big Triple Soft Kit 3,060.00
LC-95LBZ Rifa eX 55 Kit w/Soft Case 860.00
LC-95X80DLBZ Rifa 55 eXtra/Flo 80 Kit w/LB-35 softcase 1,315.00
LC-95X80DZ Rifa 55 eXtra/Flo 80 Kit 1,510.00
LC-95Z Rifa eX 55 Kit 970.00
LC-963Z Rifa eX 66 Kit w/TO-83 Hard Case 1,199.00
LC-96LBZ Rifa eX 66 Kit w/Soft Case 999.00
LC-96X80DLBZ Rifa 66 eXtra/Flo 80 Kit w/LB-35 softcase 1,390.00
LC-96X80DZ Rifa 66 eXtra/Flo 80 Kit 1,585.00
LC-96Z Rifa eX 66 Kit 1,130.00
LC-98LBZ Rifa 88 eX Kit w/Soft Case 1,110.00
LC-98MZ RIFA eX 88 Kit w/MCSER Hard Case 1,500.00
LC-98X80DLBZ Rifa 88 eXtra/Flo 80 Kit w/LB-40 softcase 1,475.00
LC-98X80DMZ Rifa 88 eXtra/Flo 80 Kit w/MCSER softcase 1,799.00
LC-98X80DZ Rifa 88 eXtra/Flo 80 Kit 1,575.00
LC-98Z Rifa eX 88 Kit 1,240.00
LCP-944 Rifa eX Pro 44 Kit 1,080.00
LCP-9443 Rifa eX Pro 44 Kit w/TO-83 Hard Case 1,170.00
LCP-944LB Rifa eX Pro 44 Kit w/Soft Case 970.00
LCP-955 Rifa eX Pro 55 Kit 1,375.00
LCP-9553 Rifa eX Pro 55 Kit w/TO-83 Hard Case 1,475.00
LCP-955LB Rifa eX Pro 55 Kit w/Soft Case 1,275.00
LCP-966 Rifa eX Pro 66 Kit 1,510.00
LCP-9663 Rifa eX Pro 66 Kit w/TO-83 Hard Case 1,575.00
LCP-966LB Rifa eX Pro 66 Kit w/Soft Case 1,390.00
LCP-988 Rifa eX Pro 88 Kit 1,675.00
LCP-988LB Rifa eX Pro 88 Kit w/Soft Case 1,555.00
LCP-988M Rifa eX Pro 88 Kit w/MCSER Hard Case 1,940.00
LF Large Lightflector 150.00
LFGO Small Lightflector 115.00
LFGOT Small Lightflector w/Tilter 145.00
LFT Large Lightflector w/Tilter 172.00
LSF-05DA LowelScandles & C/Cone, Daylight 1,660.00
LSF-05TU LowelScandles & C/Cone, Tungsten 1,660.00
LSF-10DA LowelScandles Light Daylight 1,450.00
LSF-10TU LowelScandles Light Tungsten 1,450.00
LSF-13 LowelScandles Body Only 1,300.00
LSF-15 Collapsible Cone w/front diffuser 260.00
LSF-17 Aluminum Cone Reflector 210.00
LSF-18DA Special 18W, 8" Daylight 27.00
LSF-18TU Special 18W, 8" Tungsten 27.00
LSF-208 8" Polycarbonate Lamp Shield 219.00
LSF-212 12" Polycarbonate Lamp Shield 235.00
LSF-24DA Standard 24W, 12" Daylight 27.00
LSF-24TU Standard 24W, 12" Tungsten 27.00
LSF-81 Small Scandle Case 390.00
LSF-82 Big Scandle Case 620.00
LSF-92DA Lowel Scandles Two Light Kit (Daylight) 3,695.00
LSF-92TU Lowel Scandles Two Light Kit (Tungsten) 3,695.00
LSS Screw-in Stud (2) 15.00
LW Lowel Weight 70.00
MCSEM Multi Case 515.00
MCSER Rifa Multi Case 495.00
ML-10 Missing Link Clamp 54.00
ML-12 Small Spring Clamp w/Stud 16.00
ML-13 Large Spring Clamp w/Stud 19.00
ML-16 Missing Link & Small Spring Clamp 64.50
ML-17 Missing Link & Large Spring Clamp 68.00

O1-10 Omni-light (standard) 220.00
O1-101 Omni-light w/FTK Lamp 240.00
O1-102 Omni Pak 410.00
O1-15 #1 Reflector 21.00
O1-17 #3 Reflector 21.00
O1-19 Omni-light Protective Screen 11.00
O1-20 Complete Barndoor 80.00
O1-21 Barndoor Frame 46.00
O1-22 Rectangular Leaf 18.50
O1-23 Triangular Leaf 18.50
O1-33 Omni-stand 115.00
O1-50 Diffused Glass 42.00
O1-51 Dichroic Filter 115.00
O1-52 Clear Glass 39.00
O1-53 Snoot 78.00
O1-532 Omni Narrow Snoot 99.00
O1-54 Full Scrim 19.50
O1-55 Half Scrim 19.50
O1-56 Graduated Scrim 22.50
O1-57 Cookaloris 26.00
O1-61 Omni Lampak 23.00
O1-81 5' Omni 30V Cable 74.00
O1-86Z Omni 86 Case 465.00
O1-923Z Action Kit w/TO-83 Case 1,510.00
O1-92LBZ Action Kit w/Soft Case 1,380.00
O1-92Z Action Kit 1,620.00
O1-93LBZ Omni 3 Kit w/Soft Case 1,620.00
O1-93Z Omni 3 Kit 1,870.00
O1-953Z Omni 4 Kit w/TO-83 Case 1,910.00
O1-95Z Omni 4 Kit 2,075.00
P1-80 12' Pro Cable (for P1-10) 18.50
P1-81 2-pin 30V Cable (for P1-10) 49.50
P1-82 1' 4-pin XLR Cable (for P1-10) 26.00
P1-93ULBZ GO All Pro Kit/w Soft Case 1,265.00
P1-93UZ GO All Pro Kit 1,399.00
P2-10 Pro-light 176.00
P2-101 Pro-light w/FVL Lamp 202.00
P2-102 Pro Pak 320.00
P2-10CE Pro-light (Euro/CE approved) 176.00
P2-80 12' Pro Cable w/IEC connector 18.50
P2-801 12' Pro Euro Cable 26.00
P2-802 12' Pro UK Cable 26.00
P2-81 1' 2-pin 30V Cable 49.50
P2-82 1' 4-pin XLR Cable 26.00
P2-85 1' 12v Cigarette Lighter Cable 26.00
R1-82 Rifa Small Tube Case 225.00
R1-83 Rifa Large Tube Case 225.00
R2-82 1' 4 pin XLR Switched Cable 34.00
R2-85 1' 12v Switched Cigarette/Car Cable 34.00
SC-10 Large Space-clamp 79.50
SC-15 Large Bar 62.50
SC-30 Stud Bracket 22.00
SC-35 Clamping Arm (1) 18.00
SP-90 Big Boom 555.00
SP-91 Basic Boom 495.00
SP-93 Background Support 405.00
SP-95Z ViP Boom 130.00
SS-10 Air Cushioned Shoulder Strap 24.50
SX-10 SoftCore 340.00
SX-101 SoftCore w/FLO-X1 Head 390.00
SX-103 SoftCore w/FLO-X3 Head 440.00
SX-105 SoftCore w/FLO-X5 Head 550.00
SX-903LB SoftCore FLO-X3 Kit 865.00
T1-10 Tota-light® 185.00
T1-101 Tota-light w/EMD Lamp 206.00
T1-102 Tota Pak 315.00
T1-19 Tota-light Protective Screen 11.00
T1-20 Tota-frame 33.50
T1-21 Tota-shade (1) 23.50
T1-24 Tota-shade (4) 83.00
T1-25 Tota-brella Standard/Silver 34.00
T1-26 Tota-brella Special/White 29.00
T1-30 Tota-clamp 30.00
T1-32 Tota-mount 44.50
T1-34 Tota-tatch (1) 18.50
T1-35 Tota-daptor 25.50
T1-36 Tota-tilter 37.00
T1-50 Flexi-shaft (2) 37.50
T1-52 Tota-flag 29.00
T1-54 Tota-flector 40.00
T1-61 Tota Lampak 23.00

T1-70 Day Blue Gels 19.00
T1-71 ND 3 Gels 19.00
T1-72 Frost Gels 19.00
T1-78 Assorted Gels 19.00
T1-80 16' Tota/Omni Cable 44.50
T1-801 Tota Eurocord 16 ft. (5m) 49.50
T1-802 Tota UK cord 16 ft. (5m) 54.00
T1-808 Standard AC Cable 33.00
T1-82 Tube Case 195.00
T1-923LBZ Trans-kit w/Soft Case 1,165.00
T1-923Z Trans-kit 1,295.00
T1-TL Locking Connector Cable 38.50
T1-TP 3 Pin Stage Connector Cable 38.50
TH-X1000 Standard (replacement) tungsten-halogen 

lamphead (can't be used w/Rifa eX 44) 94.00
TH-X300 Low Watt/Volt tungsten-halogen lamphead (supplied 

w/Rifa eX 44, accessory for 55, 66, & 88) 73.00
TH-X300P TH-X300 Accessory Pak w/120 Volt lamp 120.00
TH-X300PE Same as above w/240 Volt lamp 120.00
TO-01 29.25 x 4" Partition 18.00
TO-61 Tota/Omni Lampak 23.00
TO-83 Tota/Omni 83 Case 299.00
TO-83X T/O 83X Case for Rifa Accessories only 290.00
TO-84Z Tota/Omni 84 Case 390.00
TO-95Z Ambi Kit 2,340.00
TO-96Z Solo Kit 3,625.00
TO-973LBZ Basically 3 Kit w/Soft Case 1,240.00
TO-973Z Basically 3 Kit w/TO-83 Case 1,380.00
TO-983Z Elemental Kit w/TO-83 Case 1,490.00
TO-98LBZ Elemental Kit w/Soft Case 1,350.00
TOR-943 Tota/Omni Core 44 Kit w/TO-83 Case 1,720.00
TOR-94LB Tota/Omni Core 44 Kit w/Soft Case 1,555.00
TOR-95LBZ Tota/Omni Core 55 Kit w/Soft Case 1,870.00
TOR-95Z Tota/Omni Core 55 Kit 1,999.00
TORP-955 Super Ambi Kit 3,295.00
TRF-86 TRIO 3 Light Case 595.00
UN-33 Uni-stand 98.00
UN-55 Uni TO Stand 103.00
UN-66 Uni Sr. Stand 123.00
V1-10 V-light 195.00
V1-101 V-light w/GDA Lamp 220.00
V1-102 V-light Pak 340.00
V1-10CE V-light (Euro CE approved) 195.00
V1-240/50 240/250V, 500W, 3150K, 100hr. 29.00
V1-90U5Z GO Easy-V Kit w/GO-85 Case 915.00
V1-90ULBZ GO Easy-V Kit w/LB-30 Soft Case 765.00
V1-90UZ GO Easy-V Kit 840.00
V-85 V Shoulder Case 195.00
ViP-36 L-link 14.00
ViP-37 Low-link 9.50
ViP-38 Stud-link 9.50
ViP-39 Stand-link 12.00
ViP-41 Cam-link 11.00
ViP-41L Cam-link and Low-link 15.50
ViP-41S Cam-link & Stud-link 17.50
ViP-431 Handle & Stud-link 31.50
ViP-50 ViP Flag-link 9.50
ViP-61 ViP Lampak 23.00
ViP-86 ViP Shoulder Case 195.00
VP-97ULBZ GO Jet Set Kit w/Soft Case 1,155.00
VP-97UZ GO Jet Set Kit 1,295.00
VP-98ULBZ GO Intro-kit w/Soft Case 1,210.00
VP-98UZ GO Intro-kit 1,350.00
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